PRIORITY
NO.

PROJECT
NO.

272

265

271

290

208

6 Year Plan 2024 - 2030
Crete, Nebraska

DESCRIPTION TOTAL
ESTIMATED
CONSTRUCTION
coSsT
In Westwoods subdivision $1,776,000

Remove and reconstruct entire roadway 32' wide 7" P.C. concrete

paving with curb and gutter, 5' sidewalks & re-compact and

reset manholes to grade

On East 13th Street, from Jasmine Avenue to East City Limits $956,484
Remove existing concrete; construct 9" P.C. concrete

paving 32" wide with 5' sidewalks

On North Main Avenue, from BNRR tracks to 24th Street $158,400

Mill and overlay 2" asphalt 24' wide from existing edge
including intersection approaches.

West 12th Street west of Arizona Avenue $144,000

Construct 9" P.C. concrete 25' wide 825' long

On 20th Street, from Linden Avenue to Kingwood Avenue

Construct 7" P.C. concrete paving 32' wide with storm sewer

GENERAL
OBLIGATION
COST

$643,200

$279,720

$158,400

$0



	Sheet1

