6 Year Plan 2024 - 2030 Crete, Nebraska

Priority No.	PROJECT NO.	DESCRIPTION	TOTAL ESTIMATED CONSTRUCTION COST	GENERAL OBLIGATION COST
1	272	In Westwoods subdivision	\$1,776,000	\$643,200
		Remove and reconstruct entire roadway 32' wide 7" P.C. concret paving with curb and gutter, 5' sidewalks & re-compact and reset manholes to grade	e	
2	265	On East 13th Street, from Jasmine Avenue to East City Limits	\$956,484	\$279,720
		Remove existing concrete; construct 9" P.C. concrete paving 32' wide with 5' sidewalks		
3	271	On North Main Avenue, from BNRR tracks to 24th Street	\$158,400	\$158,400
		Mill and overlay 2" asphalt 24' wide from existing edge including intersection approaches.		
4	290	West 12th Street west of Arizona Avenue	\$144,000	\$0
		Construct 9" P.C. concrete 25' wide 825' long		
5	208	On 20th Street, from Linden Avenue to Kingwood Avenue		
		Construct 7" P.C. concrete paving 32' wide with storm sewer		